
LIETUVOS �EMPIONATAS CSP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBE, Virgilijus39 19425 25 24 23 25 25 24 23LTUA

2 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii22 19125 24 24 22 25 25 22 24RUSA

3 LAZDINS, Juris20 18623 23 25 22 22 23 24 24LATA 24

4 PAKALNISKIS, Jonas14 18623 23 25 19 24 24 25 23LTUA 21

5 RUNNIS, Girts58 18524 23 21 24 22 23 25 23LATA

5 LEISYS, Aivaras40 18522 24 21 24 25 25 23 21LTUA

7 DABRAZHYNETSKI,61 18222 24 25 21 23 23 23 21BLRA

8 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius46 18025 25 21 20 24 20 24 21LTUA

9 BLOHIN, Artjom57 17922 23 25 19 21 23 23 23LATA

10 VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus16 17819 24 22 22 25 24 23 19LTUA

10 BASOVAS, Vadimas60 17823 24 24 21 25 24 22 15LTUA

12 CAUNE, Agnese13 17722 23 23 19 21 23 22 24LATA

12 SHATILOV, Roman3 17721 22 24 21 22 23 22 22RUSA

14 MERKYS, Audrius65 17619 25 22 19 23 22 23 23LTUA

14 SAVICKAS, Saulius10 17622 20 23 21 22 22 24 22LTUB

16 ZICIUS, Vaidotas72 17523 21 23 19 19 23 24 23LTUA

16 SKELE, Edgars51 17524 22 23 18 21 21 24 22LATA

16 DVIRNYK, Andrey69 17524 24 22 18 22 23 20 22BLRA

19 BOIKO, Stanislav44 17423 22 23 23 24 22 21 16RUSA

20 DOVGIJS, Hermanis11 17122 23 21 23 20 20 21 21LATA

20 LISOUSKI, Viktar74 17124 23 22 19 23 19 21 20BLRA

20 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras18 17122 22 24 21 21 22 21 18LTUA

23 IRBE, Janis31 17021 23 22 20 19 25 21 19LATA

24 RONIS, Ojars64 16919 22 22 17 23 21 22 23LATA

25 TILE, Iveta77 16822 21 20 19 24 21 22 19LATA

26 NAVICKAS, Algirdas66 16720 23 20 20 22 20 22 20LTUB

26 RIMKA, Darius67 16720 22 25 15 21 21 24 19LTUA

26 LUKOSAITIS, Linas21 16722 19 21 21 22 23 22 17LTUB

29 RALYS, Ramunas71 16520 21 23 19 20 17 22 23LTUA

29 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas5 16520 20 21 18 23 23 23 17LTUB

31 LUKSYS, Ricardas68 16421 20 22 16 22 22 20 21LTUB

31 ALLARD, Jeff42 16422 19 22 15 24 22 23 17FRAA

33 RACINSKIS, Rolandas15 16219 19 21 17 21 24 21 20LTUA
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34 BIELSKIS, Gintaras23 16120 20 20 20 21 21 20 19LTUC

34 RILYS, Dainius24 16121 22 21 17 24 19 18 19LTUB

36 BERTASIUS, Edvinas8 16017 21 21 20 18 20 20 23LTUC

36 DUBICKAS, Vygandas6 16019 18 20 20 21 21 19 22LTUC

36 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas50 16022 17 21 19 22 21 21 17LTUD

39 JANEKS, Lauris55 15918 23 21 14 21 20 21 21LATA

39 KHMIALEUSKAYA,41 15920 20 18 18 23 18 22 20BLRA

39 PACESA, Martynas73 15920 22 19 17 22 20 22 17LTUC

39 BLOHIN, Genadij76 15920 22 20 20 22 19 20 16LATA

43 SIMANAVICIUS, Gytis32 15719 21 20 19 21 22 22 13LTUD

44 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas47 15620 21 25 18 19 17 20 16LTUC

44 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas36 15619 22 20 15 22 23 19 16LTUA

44 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras35 15618 22 22 14 23 23 19 15LTUB

47 SAMULIONIS, Edmundas59 15516 21 20 16 20 19 21 22LTUB

47 PISKANOUSKI, Viachaslau49 15521 22 19 15 20 19 23 16BLRA

49 STANEVICIUS, Mindaugas62 15417 20 20 20 20 18 21 18LTUB

50 MACEVICIUS, Vygandas28 15314 19 20 17 22 23 20 18LTUA

50 TILE, Arturs70 15321 20 20 17 20 19 19 17LATA

52 BORSUK, Vladislav27 15218 20 18 14 23 20 22 17LTUC

52 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas45 15215 20 18 18 23 23 18 17LTUB

52 MORKUNAS, Vitalis54 15219 23 22 19 20 21 18 10LTUB

55 ARTEMOV, Mihail37 15019 19 17 18 22 18 18 19BLRA

56 BARCKUS, Egidijus52 14619 17 16 15 20 19 22 18LTUD

57 STRIAUSA, Alvydas19 14320 20 16 15 20 19 16 17LTUB

57 MESKO, Algirdas29 14318 19 23 15 19 18 18 13LTUC

59 KUNDROTAS, Valdas17 14217 16 20 18 18 15 20 18LTUB

60 LEVUSKINAS, Arturas25 13920 17 16 19 20 16 15 16LTUC

60 CERESKA, Arvydas30 13919 18 17 16 20 18 18 13LTUC

62 MACEVICIUS, Raimondas56 13410 19 19 19 18 14 21 14LTUB

63 GIBIEZA, Edmundas7 13318 13 19 18 15 18 20 12LTUD

64 VALUZIS, Justinas12 13216 14 15 15 19 18 18 17LTUC

65 DAGIS, Janis48 13018 18 19 13 17 16 14 15LATA

66 RIMKA, Matas63 11619 16 11 12 16 14 14 14LTUD

67 REPEKA, Aleh34 10815 12 10 9 23 14 12 13BLRA

68 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas2 8823 23 24 18 0 0 0 0LTUA

69 GAROLYTE, Jurga43 8613 14 9 6 10 14 10 10LTUD

70 PALAIMA, Egdijus4 850 0 0 0 23 21 23 18LTUA

71 ANUSAS, Olegas33 7415 23 16 20 0 0 0 0LTUA
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72 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga75 6511 9 9 9 6 10 7 4LTUD

73 GIBIEZA, Karolis53 5715 15 16 11 0 0 0 0LTUD

74 BAUZA, Vytautas38 4013 13 4 10 0 0 0 0LTUD

75 JUCIUS, Laurynas1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUD

75 STRELCHIK, Alexander26 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0BLRA

75 STRELCHIK, Uladzimir9 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0BLRA
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LIETUVOS �EMPIONATAS CSP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 SAVICKAS, Saulius10 17622 20 23 21 22 22 24 22LTUB

2 LUKOSAITIS, Linas21 16722 19 21 21 22 23 22 17LTUB 22

3 NAVICKAS, Algirdas66 16720 23 20 20 22 20 22 20LTUB 21

4 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas5 16520 20 21 18 23 23 23 17LTUB

5 LUKSYS, Ricardas68 16421 20 22 16 22 22 20 21LTUB

6 RILYS, Dainius24 16121 22 21 17 24 19 18 19LTUB

7 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras35 15618 22 22 14 23 23 19 15LTUB

8 SAMULIONIS, Edmundas59 15516 21 20 16 20 19 21 22LTUB

9 STANEVICIUS, Mindaugas62 15417 20 20 20 20 18 21 18LTUB

10 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas45 15215 20 18 18 23 23 18 17LTUB

10 MORKUNAS, Vitalis54 15219 23 22 19 20 21 18 10LTUB

12 STRIAUSA, Alvydas19 14320 20 16 15 20 19 16 17LTUB

13 KUNDROTAS, Valdas17 14217 16 20 18 18 15 20 18LTUB

14 MACEVICIUS, Raimondas56 13410 19 19 19 18 14 21 14LTUB
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LIETUVOS �EMPIONATAS CSP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BIELSKIS, Gintaras23 16120 20 20 20 21 21 20 19LTUC

2 DUBICKAS, Vygandas6 16019 18 20 20 21 21 19 22LTUC 20

3 BERTASIUS, Edvinas8 16017 21 21 20 18 20 20 23LTUC 16

4 PACESA, Martynas73 15920 22 19 17 22 20 22 17LTUC

5 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas47 15620 21 25 18 19 17 20 16LTUC

6 BORSUK, Vladislav27 15218 20 18 14 23 20 22 17LTUC

7 MESKO, Algirdas29 14318 19 23 15 19 18 18 13LTUC

8 LEVUSKINAS, Arturas25 13920 17 16 19 20 16 15 16LTUC

8 CERESKA, Arvydas30 13919 18 17 16 20 18 18 13LTUC

10 VALUZIS, Justinas12 13216 14 15 15 19 18 18 17LTUC
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LIETUVOS �EMPIONATAS CSP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas50 16022 17 21 19 22 21 21 17LTUD

2 SIMANAVICIUS, Gytis32 15719 21 20 19 21 22 22 13LTUD

3 BARCKUS, Egidijus52 14619 17 16 15 20 19 22 18LTUD

4 GIBIEZA, Edmundas7 13318 13 19 18 15 18 20 12LTUD

5 RIMKA, Matas63 11619 16 11 12 16 14 14 14LTUD

6 GAROLYTE, Jurga43 8613 14 9 6 10 14 10 10LTUD

7 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga75 6511 9 9 9 6 10 7 4LTUD

8 GIBIEZA, Karolis53 5715 15 16 11 0 0 0 0LTUD

9 BAUZA, Vytautas38 4013 13 4 10 0 0 0 0LTUD

10 JUCIUS, Laurynas1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUD
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LIETUVOS �EMPIONATAS CSP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 CAUNE, Agnese13 17722 23 23 19 21 23 22 24LATA

2 TILE, Iveta77 16822 21 20 19 24 21 22 19LATA

3 KHMIALEUSKAYA,41 15920 20 18 18 23 18 22 20BLRA

4 GAROLYTE, Jurga43 8613 14 9 6 10 14 10 10LTUD

5 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga75 6511 9 9 9 6 10 7 4LTUD
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LIETUVOS �EMPIONATAS CSP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii22 19125 24 24 22 25 25 22 24RUSA

2 SKELE, Edgars51 17524 22 23 18 21 21 24 22LATA

3 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras35 15618 22 22 14 23 23 19 15LTUB

4 BORSUK, Vladislav27 15218 20 18 14 23 20 22 17LTUC

4 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas45 15215 20 18 18 23 23 18 17LTUB

6 MESKO, Algirdas29 14318 19 23 15 19 18 18 13LTUC

7 KUNDROTAS, Valdas17 14217 16 20 18 18 15 20 18LTUB

8 CERESKA, Arvydas30 13919 18 17 16 20 18 18 13LTUC

9 MACEVICIUS, Raimondas56 13410 19 19 19 18 14 21 14LTUB

10 VALUZIS, Justinas12 13216 14 15 15 19 18 18 17LTUC

11 DAGIS, Janis48 13018 18 19 13 17 16 14 15LATA

12 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas2 8823 23 24 18 0 0 0 0LTUA
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